
Page 1 of 2

II            Items listed below have been withdrawn or deferred to a later date: 

08-7-CC-7

08-7-CC-2

08-7-CC-5

08-7-CC-6

SUMMERVILLE CHARTER SCHOOL, INC.

AMB CODINA BEACON LAKES, LLC

SOUTHWESTERN GRANT LLC

SOUTHWESTERN GRANT, LLC

08-38

07-20

07-303

07-318

Posted:      07-07-08       

19-56-40 

35/36-53-39 

18-56-40 

19-56-40 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Hearing Date:  JULY 3, 2008

 

to obtain information from the school board on the
capacity of public schools in the area and to have
someone from school board attend.

Deferred To Date Certain (07/17/08)

Deferred To Date Certain (07/17/08)

Deferred To Date Certain (07/17/08)

Deferred To Date Certain (07/17/08)
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III           The Items listed below may be appealed to Circuit Court

08-7-CC-3

08-7-CC-1

08-7-CC-4

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY  PARK AND RECREATION
DEPARTMENT

KENDALL GREENS PROPERTY, LLC

UNITED AT KENDALL LAKES, INC.

07-186

06-220

07-294

Posted:      07-07-08       

25/26/35/36-55-39 

33-54-39 

33-54-39 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Z1708

Z1808

Z1908

Hearing Date:  JULY 3, 2008

Appeals to Circuit Court must be made within thirty (30) days of the date the resolution is
transmitted to the Clerk's Office

with conditions per staff's recommendation

request # 1 and modified approved of request # 2 for 150
students increase only and with condition to change start
time 7:00 - 8:30.
withdrawal of modification of paragraph # 15.
subject to all other DIC conditions

as per staff's recommendation

Approved

Approved

Approved


