

## BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

#### Hearing Date: JULY 3, 2008

## II Items listed below have been withdrawn or deferred to a later date:

08-7-CC-7	SUMMERVILLE CHARTER SCHOOL, INC. Deferred To Date Certain (07/17/08) to obtain information from the school board on the capacity of public schools in the area and to have someone from school board attend.	08-38	19-56-40
08-7-CC-2	AMB CODINA BEACON LAKES, LLC Deferred To Date Certain (07/17/08)	07-20	35/36-53-39
08-7-CC-5	SOUTHWESTERN GRANT LLC Deferred To Date Certain (07/17/08)	07-303	18-56-40
08-7-CC-6	SOUTHWESTERN GRANT, LLC Deferred To Date Certain (07/17/08)	07-318	19-56-40



# BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

### Hearing Date: JULY 3, 2008

III The Items listed below may be appealed to Circuit Court Appeals to Circuit Court must be made within thirty (30) days of the date the resolution is transmitted to the Clerk's Office				
08-7-CC-3	MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PARK AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT	07-186	25/26/35/36-55-39	
	Approved with conditions per staff's recommendation	Z1708		
08-7-CC-1	KENDALL GREENS PROPERTY, LLC Approved request # 1 and modified approved of request # 2 for 150 students increase only and with condition to change start time 7:00 - 8:30. withdrawal of modification of paragraph # 15. subject to all other DIC conditions	06-220 <b>Z1808</b>	33-54-39	
08-7-CC-4	UNITED AT KENDALL LAKES, INC. Approved as per staff's recommendation	07-294 <b>Z1908</b>	33-54-39	